

BASE BID

Item	Est'd			Cifelli & Son		Black Rock		Smith-Sondy		Mike Fitzpatrick		Top Line		Mark Paving		4 Clean-Up		CCM Contracting (Carroccia)	
No.	Qty	UOM	Description of Item	Unit	Total	Unit	Total	Unit	Total	Unit	Total	Unit	Total	Unit	Total	Unit	Total	Unit	Total
1	1	LS	Mobilization	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$19,793.90	\$19,793.90	\$3,975.00	\$3,975.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$27,000.00	\$27,000.00	\$18,222.00	\$18,222.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
2	37	EA	Drums	\$1.00	\$37.00	\$1.00	\$37.00	\$50.00	\$1,850.00	\$1.00	\$37.00	\$0.01	\$0.37	\$1.00	\$37.00	\$1.00	\$37.00	\$1.00	\$37.00
2A	311	SF	Construction Signs	\$1.00	\$311.00	\$1.00	\$311.00	\$15.00	\$4,665.00	\$1.00	\$311.00	\$0.01	\$3.11	\$6.50	\$2,021.50	\$1.00	\$311.00	\$1.00	\$311.00
2B	6	EA	Breakaway Barricades, Type III	\$1.00	\$6.00	\$100.00	\$600.00	\$100.00	\$600.00	\$1.00	\$6.00	\$0.01	\$0.06	\$1.00	\$6.00	\$1.00	\$6.00	\$1.00	\$6.00
3	40	CY	Test Pits	\$40.00	\$1,600.00	\$150.00	\$6,000.00	\$25.00	\$1,000.00	\$50.00	\$2,000.00	\$0.01	\$0.40	\$100.00	\$4,000.00	\$50.00	\$2,000.00	\$25.00	\$1,000.00
4	325	CY	Roadway Excavation, Unclassified - Soft Spots	\$1.00	\$325.00	\$0.01	\$3.25	\$133.00	\$43,225.00	\$33.00	\$10,725.00	\$0.01	\$3.25	\$42.20	\$13,715.00	\$78.00	\$25,350.00	\$25.00	\$8,125.00
5	285	TON	Repair Soft Spots with 1-1/2" Clean Stone	\$10.00	\$2,850.00	\$0.01	\$2.85	\$28.00	\$7,980.00	\$20.00	\$5,700.00	\$0.01	\$2.85	\$40.15	\$11,442.75	\$37.00	\$10,545.00	\$32.00	\$9,120.00
6	230	TON	Repair Soft Spots with HMA 19M64	\$45.00	\$10,350.00	\$65.00	\$14,950.00	\$95.00	\$21,850.00	\$65.00	\$14,950.00	\$65.00	\$14,950.00	\$108.45	\$24,943.50	\$98.00	\$22,540.00	\$75.00	\$17,250.00
7	2,050	LF	Construct Curb Underdrains	\$40.00	\$82,000.00	\$29.00	\$59,450.00	\$61.00	\$125,050.00	\$8.00	\$16,400.00	\$42.64	\$87,412.00	\$34.15	\$70,007.50	\$40.00	\$82,000.00	\$30.00	\$61,500.00
8	7,400	SY	HMA Milling, 3" or less	\$4.50	\$33,300.00	\$4.00	\$29,600.00	\$4.30	\$31,820.00	\$5.00	\$37,000.00	\$9.80	\$72,520.00	\$6.20	\$45,880.00	\$4.25	\$31,450.00	\$3.60	\$26,640.00
9	1,450	TON	HMA 9.5M64 Surface Course, 3" thick	\$92.00	\$133,400.00	\$92.00	\$133,400.00	\$90.80	\$131,660.00	\$83.00	\$120,350.00	\$55.00	\$79,750.00	\$88.25	\$127,962.50	\$95.00	\$137,750.00	\$79.00	\$114,550.00
10	4150	LF	Remove and Replace Granite Block Curbing	\$35.00	\$145,250.00	\$32.00	\$132,800.00	\$46.25	\$191,937.50	\$40.00	\$166,000.00	\$36.29	\$150,603.50	\$29.10	\$120,765.00	\$45.00	\$186,750.00	\$29.00	\$120,350.00
11	150	SY	Driveway Apron Repairs	\$100.00	\$15,000.00	\$90.00	\$13,500.00	\$67.00	\$10,050.00	\$42.00	\$6,300.00	\$48.80	\$7,320.00	\$43.55	\$6,532.50	\$125.00	\$18,750.00	\$70.00	\$10,500.00
12			ITEM OMITTED		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
13			ITEM OMITTED		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
14			ITEM OMITTED		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
15			ITEM OMITTED		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
16			ITEM OMITTED		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
17			ITEM OMITTED		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
18			ITEM OMITTED		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
19	3758	LF	Turf Repair Strip	\$2.00	\$7,516.00	\$4.00	\$15,032.00	\$8.95	\$33,634.10	\$2.50	\$9,395.00	\$5.42	\$20,368.36	\$5.50	\$20,669.00	\$4.00	\$15,032.00	\$3.00	\$11,274.00
20	4100	LF	Traffic Stripes, Latex 4" Wide	\$0.75	\$3,075.00	\$0.50	\$2,050.00	\$0.67	\$2,747.00	\$0.60	\$2,460.00	\$0.42	\$1,722.00	\$1.00	\$4,100.00	\$0.40	\$1,640.00	\$1.00	\$4,100.00
21	215	SF	Traffic Markings, Thermoplastic	\$10.00	\$2,150.00	\$10.00	\$2,150.00	\$8.95	\$1,924.25	\$8.00	\$1,720.00	\$8.92	\$1,917.80	\$10.00	\$2,150.00	\$8.50	\$1,827.50	\$4.00	\$860.00
22	1	LS	Asphalt Price Adjustment	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
23	1	LS	Fuel Price Adjustment	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$300.00
24	100	LF	Silt Fence	\$2.00	\$200.00	\$5.00	\$500.00	\$3.00	\$300.00	\$5.00	\$500.00	\$0.01	\$1.00	\$6.00	\$600.00	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$3.00	\$300.00
25	33	EA	Hay Bale	\$10.00	\$330.00	\$50.00	\$1,650.00	\$10.00	\$330.00	\$5.00	\$165.00	\$25.92	\$855.36	\$10.00	\$330.00	\$1.00	\$33.00	\$10.00	\$330.00
26	17	EA	Inlet Filter, Type 2, 4"x4"	\$25.00	\$425.00	\$110.00	\$1,870.00	\$280.00	\$4,760.00	\$100.00	\$1,700.00	\$76.15	\$1,294.55	\$55.00	\$935.00	\$1.00	\$17.00	\$80.00	\$1,360.00
27	1	EA	Guide Sign - Type GA-R1-1 30"x30"	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$236.23	\$236.23	\$225.00	\$225.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$400.00	\$400.00
28			ITEM OMITTED		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
29	6	EA	24"x24" Lawn Inlet	\$1,450.00	\$8,700.00	\$2,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$3,900.00	\$23,400.00	\$1,100.00	\$6,600.00	\$1,784.45	\$10,706.70	\$1,500.00	\$9,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$6,000.00
Total (Items 1-29):				\$448,975.00		\$452,000.00		\$643,857.85		\$406,469.00		\$477,467.54		\$484,344.25		\$556,188.50		\$399,813.00	
Ranking:				3		4		8		2		5		6		7		1	

